Wyomissing

BASKETBALL GLUB

Time Slot

5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
8:45:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

Notes:
1
2
3

WBC Practice and Game Schedule

2023 - 2024

WBC Practice Schedule

Monday
Hills WREC

Tuesday
Hills WREC

Wednesday
Hills WREC

Thursday
Hills WREC

Friday
Hills WREC

1/2
Boys
REC

3/4
Boys
REC

( N\
1/2
Girls 3
REC
N —
= TVL
3/4
Girls
REC
Teams
1,23
~—__
)
3/4
Girls
REC
Teams
456

3 N 2 N
1/2 1/2
Boys Girls
REC REC

3/4
1/2 Girls.
Boys REC
Teams
REC 123
) )
3/4
3/4 Girls
Boys =
REC 4,56
~ —

3/4
Boys
REC

3/4
Boys
REC

Time Slot

8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM

WBC REC League Game Schedule

Saturday Sunday
Hills WREC Hills WREC
)
3/4 5/6
Girls Boys
REC REC
~—/
1/2
3/4 Girls 5/6
Boys REC TVL
REC
—
)
~—
1/2
e | BER
TVL
~—

Practice & Game Schedule may be subject to change due to weather, Wyo Facility conflicts and/or WBC Travel League conflicts. Please verify with WBC Head Coach each week.
5/6 Boys: WBC Travel Team Players will practice with their assigned REC Team on Wednesdays.
This schedule does not reflect the BCYBL Travel Leauge game schedule.




