

WBC Practice and Game Schedule 2023 - 2024

		WBC Practice Schedule											WBC REC League Game Schedule			
		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday			Saturday		Sunday	
Time Slot		Hills	WREC	Hills	WREC	Hills	WREC	Hills	WREC	Hills	WREC	Time Slot	Hills	WREC	Hills	WREC
5:00:00 PM		Boys REC RI 3/4 Boys REC 5,	5/6 Boys REC w/Out TVL 5/6 Boys TVL	1/2 Girls REC	5/6 Girls TVL 5/6 Girls TVL	1/2 Boys REC 1/2 Boys REC 3/4 Boys REC	5/6 Boys REC Teams 4,5,6 5/6 Boys REC Teams 1,2,3	1/2 Girls REC 3/4 Girls REC Teams 1,2,3 3/4 Girls REC Teams 4,5,6	5/6 Girls TVL 5/6 Girls TVL	3/4 Boys REC 3/4 Boys REC	5th Boys TVL	8:00:00 AM				
5:15:00 PM												8:30:00 AM				
5:30:00 PM												9:00:00 AM	3/4	5/6 Boys REC		
5:45:00 PM				NEC								9:30:00 AM				
6:00:00 PM				3/4								10:00:00 AM				
6:15:00 PM				Girls REC Teams 1,2,3 3/4 Girls REC Teams 4,5,6								10:30:00 AM	Girls REC			
6:30:00 PM												11:00:00 AM	3/4 Boys REC			
6:45:00 PM												11:30:00 AM				
7:00:00 PM											6th	12:00:00 PM				
7:15:00 PM											Boys TVL	12:30:00 PM			1/2	
7:30:00 PM											IVL	1:00:00 PM			Girls	5/6
7:45:00 PM												1:30:00 PM			REC	TVL
8:00:00 PM												2:00:00 PM				
8:15:00 PM												2:30:00 PM				
8:30:00 PM												3:00:00 PM				
8:45:00 PM												3:30:00 PM			1/2	
9:00:00 PM												4:00:00 PM		Boys REC		5/6
												4:30:00 PM				TVL
												5:00:00 PM				
												5:30:00 PM				

Notes:

- 1 Practice & Game Schedule may be subject to change due to weather, Wyo Facility conflicts and/or WBC Travel League conflicts. Please verify with WBC Head Coach each week.
- 2 5/6 Boys: WBC Travel Team Players will practice with their assigned REC Team on Wednesdays.
- This schedule does not reflect the BCYBL Travel Leauge game schedule.